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Gravenhurst (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Carrick trail

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Sofa By Bassett

Pine Side Tables
Ottoman By Bassett
Side Chair By Bassett
Side Chair By Bassett
Wool Hand Woven Rug

Antique Asian Prayer Bench And Plants

Wood Carvings
Shabby Chic Table
Metal Painted Lamps
Decor

Oak Sofa Side Table

Antique Asian Prayer Bench And Decoys

Set of 2 Side Chairs
Games Table

Framed Map Of The World
Prints

Antique Side Tables

Side Chair

Side Chair

L ovesesat

Jute Rug

L oveseat

Prints

Distressed Chest

Live Plant

Live Plant

Decor

Wrought Iron And Glass Top Table
Plant Decor

Dining Room Chairs
Antique Pine Table

Decor

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 18 7:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

TableLinens

Pine Sideboard

Jute Rug

Sterling Silver And Gold Jewelry
Costume Jewelry
Costume Jewelry
Costume Jewelry
Kitchen Ware

Denby China

Stemware

Kitchen Appliance
Kitchen Appliances
Kitchen Utensils

Pots And Pans

Kitchen Needs
Kitchenware

Salton Stainless Steel Microwave
Hand Made Wooden Bowls
Stainless Steel Flatware
Bake Ware

Kitchen

Corning Ware

Kitchen

Serving Plates

China

Kitchen Stools
Appliances

Stepstool

Decor

Decor

Pair of Side Chairs

Hand Knotted Wool Rug
Bathroom Decor



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111

Title

Patio Carpets

Martha Stewart Living Patio Set
Planters

Bedding

Clothing

Photographs

Oak Bookcase

Books And Stationery
Bassett Sleep Sofa

Chair And Throw

Oak Desk

Filing Cabinet

Display Shelf And Contents
Carpet

Brass Miners Lamp
Decor

Decor

Decor

Sports Assortment

Doug Ball Golf Print
Linens

Bathroom Decor
Antique Night Stands
Lamps

Antique Pine Queen Sleigh Bed
Bedding

Jute Rug

Jute Rug

Pine Queen Sleigh Bed
Au Lit Fine Linen Bedding
Pair of Nightstands
Lamps

Dresser

Mirror

Bathroom Decor
Antique Dresser
Samsung TV

Side Table

Side Chair And Ottoman
Pine Bunk Beds

Pine Bunk Beds

Pine Slant Top Desk
Mirror
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Lot

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0153
0154
0156
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Title

Wool Rug

Side Chair and Lamp

Card Table And Chairs
AMF Foosball Table
Bamboo Chairs

Side Chair And Ottoman
Leather Loveseat

Side Chair And Ottoman
Sony TV

Books And Candle

Books And Perfume Bottle
Books And Cassettes
Christmas Decor

Floor Lamp

Ladies Accessories
Christmas Decor

Bench And Mirror

Folding Tables With Stand
Purses And Totes

Purses

Designer Purses

Shelf And Contents
Cleaning Supplies
Bathroom Decor

Signed Print By John Swan
Luggage

Coat Rack

Books And Candle
Wedgwood Etruria Vases With Lids
Royal Doulton Figurine
Decoys

Pottery

Bucks Bag Inflatable Pontoon Boat
Garden Tools

Wrought Iron Patio Table And Chairs
Work Bench

Garden Needs

Car Accessories

Christmas Lights and More
Shelving Units And Bins
Decoy Carving Tools and Blocks
Plastic Shelving and More
Tools



Lot

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0163
0164

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Tools

Wrought Iron Patio Furniture Set
Wrought Iron Light Fixture
Flatware Set

Patio Beverage Set and Place Mats
Kitchen

Knife Set
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